
EZS-Lmcaster Farming, Saturday, March 11,1989 Public

Public Auction
SAT., MARCH 25th, 1989

10:30 A.M.
J. Alvin Hawbaker will hold Public Sale

located at State College, Pa. Centre Co. on
Farmstead Rd. Directions: Farm is offRt. 322
North at Clinton Ave. & Sunoco Station -

Approx. 1.5 miles. When coming from Harris-
burg follow Rt. 322 West toRt 45W - approx.
5 miles - Turn right at intersection ofRt. 26 N
6 Rt. 45, take Rt. 26 N 2 miles to intersection
ofRt. 26 & Science Park Rd. - bear left - go
past HRBSinger Co. - approx. 1 Mile to Farm.
Watch for Signs at intersections. The follow-
ing items will be sold:
Aero-Dry computerized Model 1100 natur-
al air grain Dryer, Agway 3000 bu. wire
round Com Crib - Good, International 6388
4x4 Tractor w/1-600 hr., 1982 Yanmar 276D
4x4 Tractor w/1000 Loader 600 Hr. - Good,
also Yanmar 3 pt. Scarif for landscaping, Yan-
mar 12”Post Hole Digger, Yanmar 3 pL back
hoe, Yanmar 6 ft. Scraper Blade, Gehl 4500
Skid Loader 500 hr. - Good, Woods 3 pt. 5 ft.
Mower, 3 pt. Case 5500 Chisel Plow, Model
1100 12 ft. Hydraulic Harrigator, 10 ft Case
Cut away Plow Disk - Like New, 12 ft. Bril-
lion Cultimulcher, John Deere 970 16ft. Culti-
mulcher, 3 pt. Molt HammerKnife Mower, 3
pt. 5 ft. Rotary Mower.

TRUCKS & INDUSTRIAL
TRACTORS

1982Limited Edition Case 580 D Back Hoe
w/600 hrs., 3 Axle Trailer w/Beaver Tail-
-22.000 G.V.W., 20 Ft. Gooseneck Tri Axle
Grain Trailer - Electric Dump, 1979 Dodge
Power Wagon W3O 4x4 Truck w/Gooseneck
Att.- also w/8 Ft. Plow, 1967 Ford 700 Truck
w/10 Ft. Steel Box - Good, 1974 D3OO Dodge
Dump V-8 Engine - auto, trans. - 8 Ft. Steel
Bed, 1976 CJ-7 Jeep - V-8 Engine - Auto.
Trans. - New Canvas Cover - frame needs
work, 18 H.P. 1820 Grasshopper Riding
Mower w/56” Deck w/Grass Catcher, Hustler
261 Mower w/72” Deck w/Separate 5 H.P.
Grass Catcher, Gravely 16 H.P, Tractor w/50”
MowerDeck, Utility Trailer, 24” Aliens Snow
Blower, Stihl Brush Cutter, Echo 200 Trim-
mer, 1 Bag Concrete Mixer, 24 Ft. Aluminum
Stage Ladder - to be used on ladder Jacks, 4
Aluminum 1 Beams - 24 Ft. Long w/2 Sets of
Heavy Duty Trailer Dollies - House Moving
Equipment, Robert elec. Welder, Craftsman
10” Table Saw, 6” Craftsman Jointer&Radial
Arm Saw, Milwaukee Drill Press, B.&D.
Reciprocal Saw, 10x10 Ft Overhead Steel
Roller Door, Wood & Steel Doors, Horse
Show Jumps w/Post & adjustable Brackets &

Rails, Contractors Elevator, Contractors 4”
and 1 Ft. Steel Curbing Forms. Mobile Tele-
phone, Plus Misc.

Sale by:

Auction
Register

SAT. MAR. 25 - 9AM Gap
Fire Co. 13th Annual Sale,
15 ml. east of Lancaster,
Rts 41 & 30, Gap Fire Com-
pany, Elvin Beiler, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 25 - 9AM 7th
Annual Consignment Auc-
tion of Farm Machinery,
Trucks, Construction Eq.,
Tools, Lawn & Garden Eq ,
Hay & Straw. Perkiomenvil-
le Livestock & Sales Inc.,
on Rt. 29, Perkiomenville,
PA. Mgr. & Owner Robert
Landis. N.C. Weiden-
baugh, AdCt.
SAT. MAR. 25 - 9AM Farm
Equip, Furniture, Coins,
Auto, Antiques, Collecti-
bles. Loc. E of Mt. Joy,
RaphoTwp., Lane, Co., Pa.
along Rt. 230. Take Rt. 283
to Rt. 230 Mt. Joy exit W to
Strickler Rd. Auction is on
left of Strickler Rd. For Mr.
& Mrs. Mylin Good and
Mrs. & E. Bomeman. Reist
Aucts.

J. Alvin Hawbaker
Terms: Cash or Check - Day of Sale.
Auctioneer: Ronald J. Gilligan, Pa.
Licensed & Bonded #AU339-L
For Information Call: 814-237-0189
Clerks: Harpster & Knepp

SAT. MAR. 25- 9AM Office
Equipment, Tools & Misc.
Located '/• mile East of
Middleburg, Pa. Along
Route 522. Zechman Well
Drilling Inc., Owners. Ken
Smith, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 25 - 9:3OAM
Full line HH goods & anti-
ques. Loc. 1 mi. W ofLew-
isburg, PA, along Rt. 45,
Union Co. Mr. & Mrs.
Robert Crisswell, owners.
Wayne Hess & Son, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 25 - 9:3OAM
Farm Equipment, house-
hold goods & antiques. 'A
mile East of Krumsville/RL
737 exit off 1-78 along old
Rt. 22, Berks Co., Pa. For
William & Clara Schucker.
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer Auc-
tion Co. aucts.

FOOD AVAILABLE
Owner or Auctioneer not responsible
.. in case of accident.

SAT. MAR. 25 -9.30AM
Antique Tool Auction. Lion-
ville Fire Hall. Rt. 100 & Rt.
113(Exit #23 PA Turnpike).

Lionville is just North of
Exton on Rt. 100, and
South of PA Turnpike,
Downingtown Exit #23.
Bafry Hurchalla, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 25 - 9:3OAM
Tractors, Trucks, Mobile
Feed Grinder. Farm
Machinery, Hay Equip-
ment, Planting & Harvest-
ing Equipment & Other
Misc. Items. Located in
Upper Dauphin Co., off
route 25 on Wert Road, 5
miles east of Millersburg,
Pa. (Watch for sale signs).
Larry L. Boyer & Marlin
Boyer, Owners. Kling's
Auctions, Inc. Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 25 - 9:3OAM
Farm Machinery, Hay, 33
head Holstein heifers, 4
International tractors, 1981
Chev. Pick-up. Located in
Chester County, PA 2 miles
North of Coatesville, 1 mile
West of junction of Route
340 & Route 82 along
Route 340. For John Wen-
ger Steve, Steve Jr. Peter-
sheim, aucts.

Brown Swiss Auction

WINDY ACRES DISPERSAL SALE
MARCH 18,1989- 11 a.m.- SO. KORTRIGHT, NEW YORK
Sale under cover with lunch available at the farm located by

following Rte. 10 south from Stamford or north from Diehl 8 miles to
So. Kortright. Turn into village, then right on Delaware Co. 18 to
farm.

85 REGISTERED BROWN SWISS SELL
48 cows -12 bred heifers - Balance open heifers and calves

EXCEPTIONAL PRODUCTION WITH TYPE
✓ PTPR Average 16,104 m 4.1% 655 f 3.6% 573 p

Many cows sell fresh and milking well with high tests for both fat
and protein. The future looks bright for protein production - be
ready. This is one of the leading Swiss herds in the nation and a
great opportunity to buy your choice at your price. The selection of
young cattle features top sires to further enhance the quality.

Terms: Cash or Good Check with proper identification.
30 Day Health tests and Pregnancy Exams

OWNERS: ERNEST HANSELMAN AND FAMILY
(607) 538-9353 '

Sa/c undf m*ntgm»nl of Mnd ciltlog* ivtlltblt from:

Phww: (513) 553-4545 FAX (513) 663-4010

FARMERSVILLE
AUCTION

TUBS., MARCH 14, 1989
1:00 P.M.

In Farmersville, 3 mi. east of Brownstown,
Lane. Co., Pa.

Selling an estate from Brunnerville, plus
additions.

Lots of Collectibles.
Furniture sells at 7:00 P.M,
Receiving Days: Monday 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.,

Thursday and Friday, 8 a.m. to S p.m. - Closed
Saturday and Sunday.
WE SELL ON COMMISSION

can JOHN J. RUTT
(717) 354-5095

Auctioneer: Larry Rutt
AU-2455-L

KERR-Vi FARMS
—4 \ J&Sirf MACHINERY DISPERSALl J (Tioga County. Fa.)

Eft. 1940

TUESDAY, MARCH 21, 1989 AT 10:00 A.M.
(Blizzard Date March 23)

Located: On Kerr Road 12 mi. southwest of Wellsboro, Pa. (off U.S.
Highway Route 6), 5 mi. from Stoney Fork, Pa. Watch for auction
arrows in village of Draper.

MACHINERY: 2-85 White diesel tractor, 18.4x38 rears, HLxls”
fronts, o/u, w/hyds., 2 ptos, aux. fuel, 1795 hrs.; TD-9 Int. diesel dozer,
10’ blade, 14”pads, wide gauge, pto., (purchased new by Ivan in 1953);

CBBOO Gehl forage harvester, hyd. in-head knife sharpener, series 55
joints, TR6OO Gehl 2-row com head, HAIOOO Gehl 6’ pick up head,
SH6OO Gehl snapper head adjustable from 28” to 42”; 275 NH baler, sup-
er sweep, 3-jt. pto, w/53A NH thrower, preserve applicator; WIC 2700
gal. liquid tandem axle tank spreader, 16.5x16.1 tires; Sunflower 3-pt.
hitch 10-shank chisel plow; (2) 81940 Gehl 3-beater forage boxes, pinde
floor chains, w/G1056 Gehl tandem axle wagons, ext. hitch, ULxls”
tires: 66 JD blower (like new); 258 NH rake; FBB 17 disk JD grain drill
(nice); 92’ NH mow conveyor; 16’ McConnell transport harrow; 350 JD
5x16” hyd. auto reset plow, hyd. sidehill hitch, accumulator; 330 AC
4-row planter, DD openers all the way around; Houle manure pump (like
new); 187 bu. r.h. Hawkbilt tank spreader; 36’ NH elevator; 800 JD 12’self-propelled windrower, Chrysler motor; 251 NH sickle bar 3-pt. hitch
counter balance 7’ mower; (3) new BxlB’ steel kicker racks w/3 #l5 NH
wagons: 602 JD 2-T trailer fert. spreader w/tarp; Grimm pto 7’ hay tedder;
310 JD tandem axle plowing disk, cut-a-way, 24” blades, Master Slave
hyd. cyl.; U.F.T. gravity box w/NI wagon, flotation tires; 30’ feederwagon; Anderson pto stone picker; Aero Vent 36” hay drying fan; port-
able tandem axle corral & loading chute; Brillion 12’ cultimulcher.
MISCELLANEOUS: fence trailer; 20.8x38 doublering chains; 18.4x38
double ring chains; rear hub for 1066; 5 Int. front wts.;Ford 400 engine;
grainaerator; 12bags Porter seed oats; (2) 9”x8” silo pipes w/gooseneck;
BX elec, wire; hub for M; hyd. jack; air compressor; welder; come-a-
-long; A&O torch set; elec, motors; trolly; pipe & die set; hand grinder,
vice; label saw; hyd. press; floor crane; band saw; bench grinder; drill
press: 3-pt. drawbar; cable; bug zapper; silo hoops; 3.5 hp. Agway lawn
mower; elec, hand saw; (25) 15-gal. drums; (2) fual tanks; new pot burner
for trailer; quantity used barn lumber; carpenter’s tool box (1850); (3)
horse saddles; Ashley stove; gas lantern; com sheller; TV; bed springs;
land roller; morter board; milk cans.

1939 INT. DUMP TRUCK
1959 or 1960 MGA 1500 SPORTS AUTOMOBILE-B MOTOR

BARN & MILKING EQUIPMENT; 1000 gal. Mueller bulk headed
bulk tank, (2) 3 hp. compressors; Mueller free heater w/100 gal. lank;
Mueller tank washer, Surge SS pipeline, 2”, 320’ long w/3” vacuum line;
(6) Surge pipeline milker units; weigh meter; Surge 75+ milker pump
w/30 gal.reserve tank; Rheem 120 gal. elec, hot water heater; (3) James-
way ring drive silo unloaders: 14’x40’ w/714 hp. motor, 16’x52’ w/7!4
hp. motor, 20’x64’ v/fl'A hp. motor, all have tripod cable & winch; Patz
16’ silo unloader, 5 hp. motor, tripod, cable & winch in a 16’ silo; 30-bu.
US Agri System 5 hp. hydrostatic drive feed cart, 5 hp. gas motor (like
new); US bed & chopper w/G3OO Honda motor, XR-16 semen tank (tank
16 weeks): refrigerator; cow clippers; Unico 24” fans; milk stools, etc.
Sale Mgr. Note; You will find good clean late model machinery at this
large Kerr-Vale sale. All the machinery has been on the best of mainte-
nance schedule.

TERMS: Cash or good check sale day.

Lunch by New Covenant Academy

IVAN L. & THOMAS L. KERR,
Owners

Bob Shaylor Robert M. Stiaylor, Sales Bob Qarrlaen
1 L OrfrlTi Ph- W 7-297-3278 515 Elmira St, Troy, Pa. 16547 «i 717.2*74*72I Barn 717-297.2494 Reputable Sslee Service•J Ueeneeo-Bonded Lie. AU 0005331

~~jM£ PUBLIC AUCTION
Qg OF
PRIVATE COLLECTION

Monday, March 13, 1989
4:30 P.M. Preview • 5:30 P.M. Auction
Erti Banks, Vintage Vehicles and farm re-

lated toys. Matchbox Cars and Trucks, Lledo,
Dinky, Tonka, Hot Wheels and Others.

Hess Trucks, small scale train items. Many
model car, truck and aircraft kits by AMT,
MPC, Johan, Monogram and Revell.

Some large scale metal trucks by Ertl, Nyl-
int, Buddy L and others.

Many more items to be added by sale time.
Auction to be held at;

QUALITY INN LEBANON VALLEY
62S Quentin Road, Lebanon, PA

“In the Ballroom”
Auction conducted by:
J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman AUOOO 1127-L
Box 501, Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 738-7920 or (717) 665-5735


